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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PIRAVOM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 08/01/2026 LEEJA K G VATTAVELIKKULANGARA, ONAKKOOR, 
ONAKKOOR, ONAKKOOR, PIRAVOM, 686667

 

2 08/01/2026 SAJ I KOSHY Valliakalayil, Eastern Valley, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

3 08/01/2026 SNEHA SAJI Valliakalayil, Eastern Valley, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

4 08/01/2026 ANITHA SAJI Valliakalayil, Eastern Valley, Mulanthuruthy, 
Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

5 08/01/2026 Joel Jacob PAZHUTHAL, RAMAMANGALAM, 
RAMAMANGALAM, RAMAMANGALAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686663

 

6 08/01/2026 JINCY JOHN Karukayil House, Meadows Villa, Chalithazham ,Karicode, 
Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, Kanayanoor, 682314

 

7 08/01/2026 Syamkumar Cheriparambil, Ayyakunnam, Edakkattuvayal, 
Edakkattuvayal P.O., Kanayanoor, 682313
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8 08/01/2026 ALPHAS K BINU Karukayil House,, Meadows Villa, Chalithazham ,Karicode, 
Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, Kanayanoor, 682314

 

9 08/01/2026 Babu Chiramudiyil,, Meadows Villa, Chalithazham ,Karicode, 
Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

10 08/01/2026 Jaya Chiramudiyil,, Meadows Villa, Chalithazham ,Karicode, 
Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

11 08/01/2026 Binchu Babu Chiramudiyil,, Meadows Villa, Chalithazham ,Karicode, 
Mulanthuruthy, Mulanthuruthy, Kanayannur, 682314

 

12 08/01/2026 Annas P Mathai 298/vellookkattil, Periyappuram, Elanji, Periyappuram, 
Muvattupuzha, 686667

 

13 08/01/2026 AJI P V 250/PUTHEPURACKAL, PAZHOOR, PIRAVOM, 
PAZHOOR, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686664

 

14 08/01/2026 Geomon Francis Kaniyamattathil, Oliyappuram, Thirumarady, Oliyappuram, 
Muvattupuzha, 686662

 

15 08/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K G 316/Puthenpurackal, Pazhoor, Piravom, Pazhoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686664

 

16 08/01/2026 Arya Raghavan Cheriparambil, Ayyakunnam, Edakkattuvayal, 
Edakkattuvayal P.O., Kanayanoor, 682313

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


